Home (Care - Private Payment Rates

Our Services

Domestic Nursing
’. Assistance Services
Home '.’ Social

Maintenance &

Modifications

Home Care Services

- Domestic assistance

- Flexible Respite - In Home

- Home maintenance &
modifications

- Transport

- Social support

- Personal care

Nursing Services

- Registered Nurse Services

- Enrolled Nurse and Endorsed
Enrolled Nurse Services

Care Management

Transport Services

8 Transport

Service

Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm
Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am
Weekend Rate

Public Holiday

Service

Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm
Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am
Weekend Rate

Public Holiday

A

$60.00
$58.50
$75.00

$109.00

Support

$72.00
$72.50
$95.00

$138.00

irt

Allied Health
Services

$85.50
$96.00
$127.00

$187.00

$90.00
$95.00

$137.00

/
}o it | Personal

W Care

$120.00 | $150.00

$135.00 $178.00
$185.00 | $230.00

$265.00 $346.00

$129.00
$136.00
$223.00

$307.00

Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm
Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am
Weekend Rate

Public Holiday

$75.00
$82.00

$95.00

$93.00
$98.00
$130.00

$208.00

- Care Management

$120.00 per hour

$1.50 per km"

#In addition to the service charge price. Does not apply to our employees traveling to or from the visit.

The above prices are effective and correct as at 1 August 2024.

All prices are based on IRT staff delivering the services.

All prices are subject to change at anytime, at the discretion of IRT.
Not all services are available in all areas.

All prices are inclusive of GST where applicable.





