# **Home Care - Private Payment Rates**

## **Our Services**















#### **Home Care Services**

	Service	30 min	45 min	60 min	90 min	120 min
<ul> <li>Domestic assistance</li> <li>Flexible Respite - In Home</li> <li>Home maintenance &amp; modifications</li> <li>Transport</li> <li>Social support</li> <li>Personal care</li> </ul>	Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm	\$60.00	\$72.00	\$85.50	\$120.00	\$150.00
	Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am	\$58.50	\$72.50	\$96.00	\$135.00	\$178.00
	Weekend Rate	\$75.00	\$95.00	\$127.00	\$185.00	\$230.00
	Public Holiday	\$109.00	\$138.00	\$187.00	\$265.00	\$346.00

#### **Nursing Services**

	Service	30 min	60 min
Registered Nurse Services	Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm	\$90.00	\$129.00
• Enrolled Nurse and Endorsed Enrolled Nurse Services	Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am	\$95.00	\$136.00
	Weekend Rate	\$137.00	\$223.00
	Public Holiday	-	\$307.00
	Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm	\$75.00	\$93.00
	Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am	\$82.00	\$98.00
	Weekend Rate	\$95.00	\$130.00
	Public Holiday	-	\$208.00

### Care Management

• Care Management \$120.00 per hour
-------------------------------------

## **Transport Services**

• Transport	\$1.50 per km <sup>#</sup>
-------------	----------------------------

\* In addition to the service charge price. Does not apply to our employees traveling to or from the visit.

The above prices are effective and correct as at 1 August 2024. All prices are based on IRT staff delivering the services. All prices are subject to change at anytime, at the discretion of IRT.

Not all services are available in all areas.

All prices are inclusive of GST where applicable.